g ia Pri P in ia
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 85
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 86
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 87
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 88
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 89
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 90
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 91
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 92
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 93
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 94
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 95
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 96
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 97
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 98
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 99
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 100
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 101
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 102
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 103
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 104
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 105
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 106
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 107
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 108
LAZIO LAZIO AM12 109

Elenco candidati idonei di cui all'art.2, c.1, dl 45_25

Cognome
Leggio
Vadala'
Martini
Rizzo
Palozzi
Spedicato
Luca
Occhipinti
Rumolo
Panfilo
Rotolo

Di Vincenzo
Ferrari
Diana

Di Chio
Fieramonti
Talarico
Giancola
Lopez
Carniato
Omodei Zorini
Pompili
Cardinali
Petrini
Messina

Nome
Stefano
Sara
Aurora
Valentina
Elisa

Mattia
Laura

Silvia

Maria Elena
Federico
Adriana
Valeria
Federico
Lucrezia
Annalisa
Marta
Angela
Laura

Sara
Martina
Anna
Clarissa
Sara

Maria Claudia
Debora Arianna

Punteggio prova scritta
94.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
96.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
98.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
96.00
92.00
92.00
94.00
98.00
94.00
94.00
96.00

Punteggio prova orale
100.00
98.00
100.00
94.00
97.00
85.00
100.00
86.00
80.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
90.00
85.00
85.00
92.00
74.00
95.00
74.00
100.00
98.00
100.00
82.00
83.00
93.00

Punteggio titoli
25.00
29.00
27.00
32.50
27.00
38.75
23.75
37.50
41.50
25.00
25.00
50.00
28.75
39.50
39.50
32.50
50.00
25.00
50.00
23.75
23.75
17.50
38.75
37.50
25.00

Punteggio totale
219.00
219.00
219.00
218.50
218.00
217.75
217.75
217.50
217.50
217.00
217.00
217.00
216.75
216.50
216.50
216.50
216.00
216.00
216.00
215.75
215.75
215.50
214.75
214.50
214.00



